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Essenza Stacking
Sidechair

Product Specifications

Overall Height:
Overall Width:
Overall Depth:
Seat Height:
Arm Height:
Seat Depth:
Seat Width:
Unit Weight:

34.7
20.9”
23.4”
18.7”

16.8”
16.9”
9.0 Ibs

Product Reference

UPC Code

Pack Weight

Master

Master Pack

Description Number
Essenza Us218414

Red

014306

921815

Each (Ibs.)

Pack

Volume (cu. ft)

Stacking US812414 Red 921815 10.68 4 16.96
Sidechair US218152 Fern Green 920658 10.77 16 44.66
USs812152 Fern Green 920658 10.68 4 16.96
USs218019 Orange 921822 10.77 16 44.66
Us812019 Orange 921822 10.68 4 16.96
US218181 French Taupe 921839 10.77 16 44.66
US812181 French Taupe 921839 10.68 4 16.96
Features & Benefits Warranty: 3 Yrs.
» Ratedto 300 pounds
* Meets ASTM B performance standards for commercial use

Nylon footpads to resist abrasive surfaces
Easyto clean with soap and water
Stacks for easy storage

3-year warranty

Fern Green Orange French Taupe

Red

Crafted from Grosfillex® technopolymer with Air Molding Technology for durability




Essenza Stacking Sidechair

Spare Parts

Footpads ussro2so
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7z, | Reference | Description
W/ | ussP0280 | FOOTPADS GAS CHAIR & ARMCHAIR




